
Farms With Sales 
of $2,500 and 
Over 

Ducks 

Rhode Island, 
totol. ______________ _ 

Newport _______________ _ 
Providence _____________ _ 

Farms With Sales 
of $2,500 and 
Over 

Hones of All Ages 

Rhode Island, 
total _______________ _ 

Kent _________________ _ -Newport ______________ _ 
Providence _____________ _ 
Washington ____________ _ 

Ponies of All Ages 

Rhode Island, 
total ______________ _ -

Kent __________________ _ 

Farms With Sales 
of $2,500 and 
Over 

Alfalfa and Alfalfa Mix
tures for Hay or Dehy

drating (dry tons) 

Rhode Islond, 
total _______________ _ 

BristoL _______________ _ -Kent _________________ _ 
-Newport _______________ _ 

Providence ____________ _ 
Washington ___________ _ -

Clover, Timothy, & Mix
tUres of Clover & Grasse 

for Hay (dry tons) 
s 

Rhode Island, 
totol _______________ _ 

BristoL ________________ _ 
Kent __________________ _ 
Newport _______________ _ 
Providence _____________ _ 
Washington ____________ _ 

Wild Hay (dry tons) 

Rhode Islond, 
totol _______________ _ 

Providence _____________ _ 
Washington ____________ _ 
All ather _______________ _ 

Other Hay (dry tons) 

Rhode Island, 
total _______________ _ 

All other _______________ _ 

Table 1. Miscellaneous Poultry: 1974 

Inventory Sales Inventory 

Forms Number Farms Number Farms Number 

Geese 

Rhode Island, 
8 132 2 (D) total _______________ _ 4 24 

4 27 - -
4 105 2 (0) Providence _____________ _ 3 10 

Table 2. Miscellaneous Livestock and Animal Specialties: 1974 

Inventory Soles 

forms Number forms Number 

36 285 13 36 

3 17 - -
7 36 1 (D) 

13 156 5 20 
11 42 5 9 

I 
21 1 (D) 

3 - -

Soles 
($1.000) 

25 

-
(D) 
14 
6 

I 

Ponies of All Ages - Con. 

Newport _______________ _ 
Providence _____________ _ 
Washington ____________ _ 

Mules, Burrors, and 
Donkeys of All Ages 

Rhode Island, 
totol _______________ _ 

Kent __________________ _ 
Newport _______________ _ 
Washington ____________ _ 

Inventory 

Farms 

3 
9 
5 

10 

Number 

3 
15 
7 

15 

4 
7 

Soles 

forms Number 

1 (0) 

1 (0) 

Soles 

Soles 
Forms Number ($1,000) 

(0) (D) 

3: I (D~ I 
~ __________ L_ ______________ ~ 

Table 3. Mink: 1974, not shown for Rhode Island 
Table 4. Colonies of Bees: 1974, not shown for Rhode Island 
Table 5. Angora Goats: 1974, not shown for Rhode Island 

Table 6. Milk Goats: 1974, not shown for Rhode Island 
Table 7. Fish: 1974, not shown for Rhode Island 

Table 8. Hay, Field Seeds, Other Specified Field Crops, and Berries: 

Harvested Irrigated 

Farms Acres Quantity Farms Acres 

72 2 252 6008 1 (D) 

4 37 127 1 (D) 
4 46 154 - -

12 642 1 638 - -
25 718 1 872 - -
27 809 2 217 - -

120 3 738 6 904 1 (0) 

15 433 894 1 (D) 
9 454 648 - -

19 461 972 - -
43 1 294 2 583 - -
34 1 096 1 807 - -

17 616 984 - -

6 240 514 - -
5 160 164 - -
6 216 306 - -

7 187 274 - -
7 187 274 - -

Grass Silage and Haylage 
(green tons) 

Rhode Island, 
total _______________ _ 

BristoL ________________ _ 
Kent __________________ _ 
Newport _______________ _ 
Providence _____________ _ 
Washington ____________ _ 

Hay Crops Cut & Fed 
Green (green tons) 

Rhode Island, 
toto! _______________ _ 

Providence _____________ _ 
All other _______________ _ 

Field Corn for Silage 
or Green Chop (green tons 

Rhode Island, 
total _______________ _ 

BristoL ________________ _ 
Kent __________________ _ 
Newport _______________ _ 
Providence _____________ _ 
Washington ____________ _ 

Strawberries (Ib) 

Rhode Island, 
totol _______________ _ 

Washington ____________ _ 

Tame Blueberries (Ib) 

Rhode Island, 
total _______________ _ 

All other _______________ _ 

Farms 

21 

3 
3 
5 
7 
3 

7 

3 
4 

89 

11 
7 

26 
16 
29 

5 

3 

4 

4 

Harvested 

Acres 

468 

125 
111 
112 
94 
26 

94 

58 
36 

3 145 

351 
153 
928 
616 

1 097 

17 

16 

5 

5 

1974 

Irrigated 

Quantity Forms Acres 

3 449 1 (D) 

590 - -
870 - -

1 080 1 (D) 
662 - -
247 - -

203 - -
81 - -

122 - -

47 396 1 (D) 

6 122 1 (0) 
1 798 - -

14 075 - -
7944 - -

17 457 - -

102 383 2 (0) 

93 004 1 (D) 

7 100 - -
7 100 - -
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